
GAA PTA Calendar 2019-2020 

In addition to the program events listed here, the following ​programs​ are funded by PTA fundraising 
monies: site licenses for schoolwide software, playground equipment, grade level assemblies & field 

trips, and STEM supply budgets for every classroom. 

Date/Time Event 
August 7, 2019 (Wed.)  8:00 am  1​st​ PTA Association Meeting of the School Year ​(program) 
August 2019  Antelope Valley Duck Race ​(fundraiser) 

August 14, 2019  (Wed.)  4:00-6:00 pm Family Night - ​(program) 

September 12, 2019 (Thursday) 
3rd  Thursday of the month (no store for 
Aug., Jan., or June) 

Aviators Hangar Opens  (Student Store) – Students use their 
Aviators wings for purchasing various items. ​(program) 
Future Dates: 9/19/19, 10/17/19, 11/21/19, 12/19/19, 2/20/20, 
3/19/20, 4/16/20, and 5/21/20. 
 

September 19,  2019 (Thurs.) 5:00 pm 2​nd​ PTA Association Meeting & Technology Night​(program) 

September 17,18, 19, 2019 (Tues-Thurs) Fall Pictures 

October 9, 2019 (Wednesday) 
This event will kick off our monthly Walk to 
School day. Every 2nd Wednesday of the 
month. 

Walk to School Event (​program​) 
Future Dates: 11/13/19, 12/11/19, 1/15/20, 2/12/20, 3/11/20, 
4/8/20, 5/13/20. 

October 25,  2019 (Friday)  5:00 – 8:00 pm Fall Festival ​(fundraiser) 

October 28 – Nov. 1, 2019 (Mon - Fri) Red Ribbon Week ​(program) 

November 13, 2019 (Wednesday) Fall Picture Make-Up Day 

November 21, 2019  (Thurs.) 5:00 pm 3​rd​ PTA Association Meeting with Reflections Awards and 
Showcase ​(program) 

December 2  – 6, 2019  (Mon.-Thurs.) Holiday Shop ​(program) 

February 19, 2020 (Wed) 5:00 pm STEM Fair ​(program) 

February 21, 2020 (Friday) 8:00 am 4​th​ PTA Association Meeting - Coffee with Principals - Select 
nominating committee ​(program) 

February 28, 2020 (Friday) Read Across America Celebration ​(program) 

March 10, 11, 12, 2020 (Tues-Thurs) Spring Pictures 

March 12, 2020 (Thurs) 5:00 pm 5th PTA Association Meeting  - Exec. Board Slate & Lego Robotics 
Demo ​(program)  

April 10, 2020 (Friday) 6th Grade Panoramic Picture 

May 21,  2020 (Thurs) 8:00 am 6​th​ and Final PTA Association Meeting - Founder’s Day & Electing 
and Inducting Exec. Board & Volunteer Breakfast​ (program) 

May 29, 2020 (Friday) Move-a-Thon (​fundraiser​) 
 

*Dates / Events are subject to change. 


